THE DATASHEET OF
AEV04A24
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
EOLSpecial Features
Electrical Specs
25 Watts
AEV
• Ideal for telecom/networking

Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
Ordering Information
ASIA
14/F, Lu Plaza
2 Wing Yip Street
Kwun Tong, Kowloon
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2176-3333
Facsimile: 852-2176-3888
rebmuN ledoMycneiciffE2 tuptuO1 tuptuOtupnI
egatloVegatloVCDV
4 (EOL)2F50VEA%08A0.5 @ V3.3V 63-81
4 (EOL)2A40VEA%38A0.4 @ V0.5V 63-81
4 (EOL)2B20VEA%58A1.2 @ V0.21V 63-81
4 (EOL)2C20VEA%68A7.1 @ V0.51V 63-81
8 (EOL)4F50VEA%08A0.5 @ V3.3V 27-63
8 (EOL)4A40VEA%38A0.4 @ V0.5V 27-63
8 (EOL)4N40VEA%68A1.4 @ V0.6V 27-63
8 (EOL)4B20VEA%68A1.2 @ V0.21V 27-63
8 (EOL)4C20VEA%68A7.1 @ V0.51V 27-63
18-36 V +5.0V @ 2.0A -5.0V @ 2.0A 83% AEV02AA24 (EOL)
18-36 V +12.0V @ 1.05A -12.0V @ 1.05A 86% AEV01BB24 (EOL)
18-36 V +15.0V @ 0.85A -15.0V @ 0.85A 86% AEV01CC24 (EOL)
36-72 V +5.0V @ 2.0A -5.0V @ 2.0A 83% AEV01AA48 (EOL)
36-72 V +12.0V @ 1.05A -12.0V @ 1.05A 86% AEV01BB48 (EOL)
36-72 V +15.0V @ 0.85A -15.0V @ 0.85A 86% AEV01CC48 (EOL)
Notes:
1. 20 MHz bandwidth. An external 2.2mf ceramic
capacitor is recommended to be placed from +V out
to -V out.
2. Consult Technical Reference Notes for Recommended
Input/Output Filtering
3. All specifications are typical at nominal line, full load,
and 25° C unless otherwise noted.
4. All specifications subject to change without notice.
Mechanical drawings are for reference only.
A
EV
Single output
73www.Emerson.com/EmbeddedPower
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AEV04A24 on WIN SOURCE
Artesyn Embedded Technologies Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management